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Email: admin@st-marks. bromley.sch.uk
L,\ = VWebsite: www. st-marks. bromley.sch.uk

ST MARK'’S Headteacher: Mr C Hollands BA(Hons), PGCE CEPQH
CE Primary School Deputy Headteacher: Mrs C Broom BSc{Hons), GTP, NPQSL

Part of the Aquinas Trust

SCHOOL TERM DATES
2024/2025

TERM DATES

Autumn Term Thursday 29 August — Friday 18 October

Half term: Monday 21 October — Friday 1 November

Monday 4 November — Friday 20 December
Christmas Holiday

Monday 23 December — Monday 6 January
Spring Term Tuesday 7 January — Thursday 13 February
Half term: Friday 14 February — Friday 21 February
Monday 24 February — Friday 4 April

Spring Holiday
Monday 7 April - Monday 21 April
(Good Friday 18 April/Easter Monday 21 April)

Summer Term Tuesday 22 April = Friday 23 May
(Bank Holiday - Monday 5 May)
Half term: Monday 26 May — Monday 2 June
Tuesday 3 June — Wednesday 23 July

Summer Holiday

St Mark’s Primary is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of the children and young people and expects all staff and volunteers to share this commitment.
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